St. Croix Valley "Open" - 2017-2018
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Rank Team

1 Wild Badger 1
Hank's Bar

Bobtown Brewhouse
Sidetracks

Bo's N Mine 1

The Whatevers

BN e Y B N VS N S

Bo's Young Guns

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Wild Badger 1 (5), BO'S YOUNG GUNS (0)
The Whatevers (5), SIDETRACKS (0)
Hank's Bar (4), BOBTOWN BREWHOUSE (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Eric Wildt (Wild Badger 1) 40-13 vs Bo's Young Guns
Brian Meyer (Wild Badger 1) 40-13 vs Bo's Young Guns
Derek Pohl (Wild Badger 1) 40-15 vs Bo's Young Guns
Dan Boone (Wild Badger 1) 40-17 vs Bo's Young Guns
Steve Olson (Hank's Bar) 40-18 vs Bobtown Brewhouse
Jolene Herum (Sidetracks) 37-21 vs The Whatevers

Rounds

Won
61.0
58.0
48.5
45.5
43.0
38.0
16.0

Rounds Points Points Games Games
Lost For Against Won Lost
24.0 2347 1699 192 80
32.0 2354 1952 178 110
41.5 2231 2108 153 135
44.5 2254 2004 162 126
42.0 2046 2032 138 134
52.0 1961 2394 107 181
74.0 1621 2625 62 226

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Eric Wildt (Wild Badger 1)
Jolene Herum (Sidetracks)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Jolene Herum (Sidetracks)
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