St. Croix Valley "Open" - 2017-2018 • 03/22/2018 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Wild Badger 1	61.0	24.0	2347	1699	192	80
2	Hank's Bar	58.0	32.0	2354	1952	178	110
3	Bobtown Brewhouse	48.5	41.5	2231	2108	153	135
4	Sidetracks	45.5	44.5	2254	2004	162	126
5	Bo's N Mine 1	43.0	42.0	2046	2032	138	134
6	The Whatevers	38.0	52.0	1961	2394	107	181
7	Bo's Young Guns	16.0	74.0	1621	2625	62	226

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Wild Badger 1 (5), **BO'S YOUNG GUNS** (0) The Whatevers (5), **SIDETRACKS** (0) Hank's Bar (4), **BOBTOWN BREWHOUSE** (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Eric Wildt (Wild Badger 1) **40-13** vs Bo's Young Guns Brian Meyer (Wild Badger 1) **40-13** vs Bo's Young Guns Derek Pohl (Wild Badger 1) **40-15** vs Bo's Young Guns Dan Boone (Wild Badger 1) **40-17** vs Bo's Young Guns Steve Olson (Hank's Bar) **40-18** vs Bobtown Brewhouse Jolene Herum (Sidetracks) **37-21** vs The Whatevers

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Eric Wildt (Wild Badger 1) Jolene Herum (Sidetracks)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Jolene Herum (Sidetracks)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com